 P18
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 1 of 4
Subject to change without notice
P18
EUROPE STANDARD 200KHZ 10A/100A DOUBLE RANGE SPLIT
CORE CLAMP ON CT
The round jaw design on the P18 Series double range clamp on ct along with the high content permalloy core makes

0.5%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5°
0.2°
0.1°
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
P18-5 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-10 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-20 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-100 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-200 200A 240A 200mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-10-2 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-20-2 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-100-2 100A 120A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-200-2 200A 240A 200mA 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-5 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-10 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-20 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-100 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-200 200A 240A 100mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
 P18
CLAMP ON CURRENT TRANSFORMER
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  Clamp On Current Transformer | EDITION : 24-08 | Page 4 of 4
Subject to change without notice
-
P18-10-2 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-10-2 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-20-2 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-100-2 100A 120A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-200-2 200A 240A 100mA 2000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-10 10A 12A 2.5mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-20 20A 24A 5mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-100 100A 120A 25mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-200 200A 240A 50mA 4000:1 customized 0.1%
P18-10-2 10A 12A 2.5mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-20-2 20A 24A 5mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-100-2 100A 120A 25mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
P18-200-2 200A 240A 50mA 4000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V1-100 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V2-100 100A 120A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V5-100 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V10-100 100A 120A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V1-200 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V2-200 200A 240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V5-200 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V1-100-2 100A 120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V2-100-2 100A 120A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V5-100-2 100A 120A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V10-100-2 100A 120A 10V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V1-200-2 200A 240A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V2-200
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Current
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
Model
Rate
Current
Max
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Coil Ratio Burden Resistance Accuracy
-2 200A 240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V5-200-2 200A 240A 5V 1000:1 customized 0.2%
P18V1-100-D 10A/100A 12A/120A 1V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
P18V2-200-D 20A/200A 24A/240A 2V 1000:1 customized 0.1%
Notes: Can be customized clamp on current transformers according to user requirements!